ROUTE 814 Bowral Town Service ROUTE 816 Moss Vale Town Service

Monday - Friday Saturday Monday - Friday Saturday |
SHINCESECECSECSECINCECESE BRI AEEAESEA ﬂ
AM  AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM AM  AM PM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM PM |
BOOLWEY STREET - TERMINUS 930 11.05 1213 1.05 215 425 | 515 | 955 1125 255 MOSS VALE COURTHOUSE- depart | 6.55 | 8.15 829 9.08 9.50 10.23 12.30 1.37 | 240 3.35 5.02 542|831 925 1.30
Before Harris Farm- Station/Bowral St Bus Zone 9.32 11.07 1215  1.07 217 4.27 5.17 9.57 11.27 257 St Pauls School- Garrett Street 6.58 817 1832 911 9.53 10.26 12.32 1.39  2.43 504 545|833 927 1.32
Bowral Hospital- St Jude Strest Vet R 1109 BN 109 EENEEN 429 BRI 959 BUEN 2.59 Lytton Rd & Berrima Rd 7.00 834 9.13 9.55 10.28 11.10 12.34 1.41  2.45 434 506 547|835 9.29 10.22 1.34
Annesley Village- Westwood Drive (o2y 847 EOSON 11.11 RHSHOY 111 WE2il 4.31 ES.2i 10.01 BlESts 3.01 Anembo & Amarina Avenue 7.02 8.19 9.15 9.57 10.30 11.12 12.36 1.43 436 508 549|837 9.31 10.24 1.36
Sheaffe & Old South Road 735 850 939 | 1114 1222 114 224 | 434 524 | 10.04 1134 3.04
Old South & Bowral Strects = 551 D0 115 B2 115 Moo 235 Bl 1005 Bl .05 Waite & Browley Sts 7.05 822 9.18 10.0010.33 11.14/12.38 1.44 438 510 5.518.39 9.33 10.26 1.38
Bowral Hospital- Bowral Street 738 853 942 1117 1225 147 227 437 527 | 1007 1137 307 Dangar St & Willow Drive 7.07 9.20 10.02/10.35 11.15/12.39 1.45 439 511 552|840 9.34 10.27 1.39
Bradman Oval- Boolwey St 7.39 8.54 943  11.18 1226 1.18 2.28 4.38 528 | 10.08  11.38 3.08 Price St & Kennedy Close 7.08 9.21 10.03/10.36 11.16/12.40 1.46 442 514 1554|843 19.37 10.29 1.41
Elm & Merrigang Sts 741 856 945 | 1120 1228 120 230 | 440 530 | 1010 1140 3.10 Willow Drive & Argyle Street 7.10 9.23 10.0510.38 11.18/12.42 1.48 340 445 517 556|845 939 10.31 1.43
BOOLWEY STREET - TERMINUS 743 | 9.02 | 947 11.22 | 1230 | 1.22 | 232 442 | 532 | 1012 | 1142  3.12 Broughton & North Streets 7.12 9.25 10.07 10.40 11.20 12.44 1.51 345448 520 558|848 942 10.34 1.46
Railway & Spring Streets 7.14 9.27 10.0910.42 11.22/12.46 1.53 348 450 522 6.00 (850 9.44 10.36 1.48
MOSS VALE- Whytes Corner 9.21 10.1110.44 11.24 12.48 1.55 349 452 524 602|852 9.46 10.38 1.50
Monday - Friday Saturday Monterey Avenue 9.23 10.13/10.46 11.26 12.50 1.57 454 526 6.04|854 948 10.40 1.52
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE Craig St & Yarrawa Road Moss Vale 9.24 10.1410.4611.26 12.51 1.58 454 527 6.04|855 948 10.41 1.53
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM Mack & Kirkham Streets 9.27 |10.17/10.47 11.29 12.53 2.01 456 529 6.06|8.58 9.50 10.44 1.56
Route No. 815 815 815 808 815 815 815 815 815 815 815 815 | 815 815 815 MOSS VALE- Leighton Gardens- arrive |7.18 8.24 9.31 9.28 10.18/10.49 11.31 12.55 2.03 350 458 5.30 6.07|9.00 952 10.46 1.58
BOOLWEY STREET - TERMINUS 9.00 10.35/11.45 12.35| 1.45 235 3.15# 4.30 5.15|10.15 11.45 3.15
Before Harris Farm- Station/Bowral St Bus Zone 9.02 10.37 11.47 12.37 1.47 2.37 432 517 [10.17 11.47 3.17
Kangaloon Rd Roundabout 6.45 9.04 10.39 11.49 12.39 1.49 2.39 4.34 519 [10.19 11.49 3.19 ROUTE 817 West Bowral
Kenilworth Gardens Retirement Village 6.46 9.05 10.40 11.50 12.40 150 2.40 435 520 [10.20 11.50 3.20 Monday - Friday
Kangaloon & Old South Rds 6.48 8.29 9.07 10.25 10.42 11.52 12.42 1.52 242 3.55 4.37 522 (10.22 11.52 3.22 Dggggﬂly Dgﬁ's“fﬂny
Boardman & King Ranch 6.49 8.30 9.08 10.43 11.53 12.43 1.53 243 4.00 4.38 5.23 [10.23 11.53 3.23 AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM
Bottom of Robinia Drive 6.51 8.35 9.10 10.45/11.55/12.45 1.55 2.45 4.05 4.40 5.25(10.25 11.55 3.25 BOOLWEY STREET - TERMINUS 9.50 11.25 1.25 3.15 3.50 5.00
Highland Dr & Isabella Way 6.55 8.41 9.14 10.4911.59/12.49 1.59  2.49 3.58* 4.44 5.29 (10.29 11.59 3.29 Before Harris Farm- Station/Bowral St Bus Zone 8.37 9.52 11.27 1.27 - 5.02
Community Centre - Boardman/Rowland Rd 6.57 8.43 9.16 10.51/12.01/12.51 2.01 | 2.51 4.08 4.46 5.31 [10.31 12.01 3.31 Centennial & Merilbah Rds 8.11 8.41 9.56 11.31 1.31 3.21 4.00 5.06
Rowland & Loris Harley Sts 6.59  8.45 9.18 10.53/12.0312.53| 2.03  2.53 4.10 4.48 5.33|10.33 12.03 3.33 Bowral Station- Kirkham Rd 815 844 959 134 134 324 403 509
Emily & Old South Rds 7.02 | 8.48 9.21 10.5612.06 12.56| 2.06 2.56 4.13 4.51 536 |10.36 12.06 3.36 Opp Harris Farm- Station & Bowral Sts 8.18 10.01 11.36 1.36 3.06 511
Ascot & Purcell Sts 7.04 | 850 9.23 10.58/12.08 12.58 2.08 2.58 453 5.38 [10.38 12.08 3.38
Bowral Hospital- Bowral St 7.06 | 8.52 | 9.25 10.29 11.00 12.10| 1.00 | 2.10 3.00 4.25 4.55 5.40 |10.40 12.10 3.40 BOOLWEY STREET - TERMINUS 8.55 10.03 138 138 513
BOOLWEY STREET - TERMINUS 7.08 9.00* | 9.27 10.31 11.02/12.12 1.02 | 212  3.02 427 457 542 |10.42 12.12 3.42 Notes:

ROUTE 828 LOOP LINE

ROUTE 828 LOOP LINE

Monday - Friday ~_Monday - Friday
Commenced 27 November 2017 EEEEEE Commenced 27 November 2017 . .
AM AM PM PM PM PM 'AM PM PM PM PM
BOWRAL RWY STN- East side 12.30 4.20 5.55 PICTON RWY STN 7.229.25 1.32 553 6.25 7.17 | 7.45
MITTAGONG RWY STN- Regent St 535 7.45 1239 429 6.04 THIRLMERE- Thirlmere Way R’about|7.32 | 9.35 1.42 6.02 6.38 7.26 7.54
COLO VALE- Railway St Bus Shed 545 7.55 1249 439 6.14 | 6.31 COURIDJAH- West Pde 7.36 9.39 146 6.06 6.42 7.30|7.58
HILL TOP- Main Store 555 8.05 1259 449 6.24 6.40 BUXTON- West Pde 7.40 943 150 6.10 6.46 7.34 8.02
BALMORAL- West Pde 6.02 812 1.05 455 6.30 6.46 BALMORAL- West Pde 7.47 1 9.50 1.57 6.16 6.53 7.40 8.08
BUXTON- West Pde 6.08 818 1.11 501 6.36 6.52 HILL TOP- Main Store 7.53 9.562.03 6.22 | 6.59 7.46 8.14
COURIDJAH- West Pde 6.13 823 1.16 5.06  6.40 6.56 COLO VALE- Railway St Bus Shed |8.03 |10.06 2.13|6.31 | 7.08 7.55 8.23
THIRLMERE- Thirlmere Way R’about 6.19 829 120 5.10 6.44 7.00 MITTAGONG RWY STN- Regent St |8.12 10.15 222 - 7.17 8.04 8.32
PICTON RAILWAY STATION 6.30 840 1.30 520 6.55 7.09 BOWRAL RWY STN- East side 8.20 10.23 230 - - - -
ROUTE 805 Mittagong-Colo Vale-Hill Top ROUTE 805 Hill Top-Colo Vale-Mittagong
Saturday Saturda

&

AM PM AM PM
MITTAGONG- cnr Main & Alice Sts 8.00 1.48 HILL TOP- opp Main Store 8.25 2.13
Mittagong- Caravan Park 8.02 1.50 Hill Top- West & Wilson Drive 8.26 2.14
Old Hume Hwy & Inkerman Rd 8.03 152 Colo Vale- Railway St Bus Shed 8.31 2.18
Braemar Lodge- Braemar Ave 8.05 1.54 (B:Bllj\lrlt\)lrl]l\f\c\-}/g ESEV"_'MS e 219
BUNNINGS 8.06 1.55 - ume Hwy 8.36 2.21
Church Ave Exit-M5 8.09 158 Br.aemar Lodge- Braemar Ave 8.37 2.22

Willow Vale 8.40 2.25

Colo Vale- Railway St Bus Shed 8.1 2.00 Old Hume Hwy & Inkerman Rd 8.41 226
Hill Top- West & Wilson Drive 8.16 2.05 Mary St & Winifred Cres 8.44 229
Hill Top- Ella & Denison Sts 8.18 2.07 Colo St & Range Rd 8.48 2.32
Hill Top- Emily & Cumberteen Sts 8.22 2.11 Oxford & Railway Sts 8.52
HILL TOP- opp Main Store 8.24 213 MITTAGONG- Station St 8.55 2.38

Maps: Timetable maps are available on a separate sheet

Accessible services:
# School Holidays Departs 3.50pm from Boolwey St

Routes so marked will generally be serviced by a fully wheelchair accessible bus.
Periodic maintenance may affect availability, please check prior to journey. School Days Only
OR On Request

* School day diversion

##  School holiday departs 3.30 not 3.15

Effective from 21st October 2013

L _Berrima
' BUSLINES

Berrima Buslines

JLUL JUWII IC

(Services do not operate Sundays and Public Holidays)

Route 811
Route 814
Route 815
Route 816
Route 817
Loop Line

Willow Vale - Mittagong - Welby - Bowral - Moss Vale
Bowral Town Service

East Bowral

Moss Vale Town Service

West Bowral

Bowral to Picton

Office Hours: 8am - 5pm weekdays
90 Old Bowral Road

PO Box 212 Mittagong NSW 2575
Tel: (02) 4871 3211 ROOGREXIGVOBKX
www.berrimabuslines.com.au
info@berrimabuslines.com.au
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ROUTE 811

Moss Vale - Bowral - Mittagong - Willow Vale - Welby

Monday - Friday Saturday
School School
Days Days

[ ol

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM
MOSS VALE- Leighton Gardens- depart 7.18 8.25 9.35 10.20 10.53 11.33 12.55 2.05 3.50 4.40 5.00 5.30 6.15 9.02 10.46 1.05 2.34
Argyle Street- Mawson Terrace 7.21 10.22 11.35 3.52 6.18 10.48
Suttor Road- Ritchie Park 8.28 9.40 10.56 12.58 2.08 4.43 5.03 588 9.05 1.08 2.37
Chevalier College Gate- Moss Vale Rd 7.24 8.30 9.43 10.25 10.59 11.38 1.03 21 BI55 4.46 5.05 5885 6.19 9.07 10.50 1.10 2.39
Harbison Care- Charlotte St 9.45 11.01 11.40 1.05 213 4.48 5.07 OR OR 9.09 10.52 1.12 2.41
Mt Eymard Village 7.26 8.38 9.48 10.28 11.05 11.43 1.08 2.16 3.57 4.51 5.10 5.37 6.22 9.12 10.54 1.15 244
Kangaloon Rd Roundabout 6.45 7.27 8.40 9.50 10.29 11.07 11.45 1.09 2.19 3.59 4.54 5.11 5.38 6.23 9.13 10.55 1.16 2.45
Bowral Hospital OR OR OR OR OR OR OR OR OR OR OR OR OR OR OR
BOOLWEY STREET TERMINUS- arrive 7.08 7.29 8.45 9.53 10.32 11.09 11.48 112 2.22 4.02 4.57 5.14 5.41 6.25 9.16 10.58 1.19 248
BOOLWEY STREET TERMINUS- depart 7.08 7.29 8.46 9.56 10.33 11.10 11.50 1.15 2.25 3.48 4.02 5.15 5.42 6.25 9.19 11.00 1.22 2.51 3.42
Before Harris Farm- Station/Bowral St Bus Zone 9.58 11.12 11.52 1.17 2.27 517 5.44 9.21 11.02 1.24 2.53 3.44
Bowral Station 7.09 7.31 8.48 10.00 10.35 11.14 11.54 1.19 2.29 3.50 4.04 5.19 5.46 6.28 9.23 11.04 1.26 2.55 3.47
Lyell & Old Bowral Road 8.51 10.03 10.38 11.17 11.59 1.22 2.32 4.00 5.22 5.49 6.30 9.26 11.07 1.29 2.58 3.50
Old Hume & Lyell Streets 8.28 8.53 10.05 10.40 11.21 12.00 1.24 2.34 4.08 OR OR OR 9.28 11.09 1.31 OR OR
Welby- Old Hume & Currockbilly 8.29 8.55 10.07 10.42 12.02 1.26 2.36 4.09 4.55 OR OR 9.30 1.33 OR OR
Welby Oval- Joadja St 8.31 8.57 10.09 10.44 12.04 1.28 2.38 4.11 4.57 OR OR 9.32 1.35 OR OR
Welby Garden Centre- Bendooley St 8.33 8.58 10.11 10.46 12.06 1.30 2.40 4.12 4.59 OR OR 9.34 1.37 OR OR
Old Hume & Lyell Streets 8.34 8.59 10.12 10.47 11.21 12.07 1.31 2.41 413 5.00 OR OR 9.35 11.09 1.38 OR OR
Mittagong Market Place- Roscoe St 8.37 9.02 10.15 10.50 11.24 12.10 1.34 2.44 4.15# 5.02 5.25 OR 9.38 11.12 1.41 OR OR
Mittagong - Bowral Road & Brewster St 7.16 7.35 9.06 10.18 10.53 11.27 12.14 1.37 247 4.08 5.05 5.28 OR 9.41 11.15 1.44 OR OR
MITTAGONG- cnr Main & Alice Sts 7.20 7.37 8.40 9.09 10.21 10.56 11.31 12.17 1.38 2.50 3.50 4.10 5.08 OR OR 7.30 8.00 9.43 11.18 1.47 OR OR
Mittagong- Caravan Park 7.21 7.39 9.1 10.23 10.58 11.34 12.20 1.40 2.52 3.51 4.12 5.09 OR OR 7.32 8.02 11.20 1.49
Old Hume Hwy opposite Renwick Drive 7.22 7.42 9.13 10.25 11.00 12.22 1.42 2.54 3.52 4.14 5.11 OR OR 7.33 8.03 11.22 1.51
Braemar Lodge- Braemar Ave 7.23 7.43 9.15 10.27 11.02 12.24 1.45 2.56 353 4.16 5.12 OR OR 7.35 8.05 11.24 1.53
BUNNINGS- Tyree Place - arrive 10.28 11.03 12.25 5.14 OR OR 8.06 11.25 1.54

ROUTE 811 Willow Vale - Mittagong - Welby - Bowral - Moss Vale

Monday - Friday Saturday

[ [ [

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM PM PM
BUNNINGS- Tyree Place - depart 10.29 11.05 12.26 5.14 8.36 11.26 2.21
Braemar Lodge- Braemar Ave 7.43 9.16 10.31 11.08 12.29 1.46 2.57 4.16 5.17 7.35 8.37 11.28 2.22
Willow Vale 7.48 8.50 9.20 10.34 11.09 12.32 1.49 2.59 4.02 4.18 5.20 7.37 8.40 11.31 2.25
Old Hume Hwy & Renwick Drive 7.45 7.51 8.52 9.22 10.36 11.11 11.37 12.34 1.51 3.01 4.04 4.20 5.22 7.38 8.41 11.33 12.35 2.26
Renwick Drive & Bong Bong Road 7.54 8.55 9.25 10.39 11.40 12.37 1.54 3.04 4.07 OR 7.41 8.44 11.36 12.37 2.29
Colo St & Range Road 7.58 8.59 9.29 10.43 11.44 12.41 1.58 3.08 413 OR 7.45 8.48 11.40 12.41 2.32
Oxley Dr & Railway St- rear Mittagong Station 9.03 9.33 10.47 11.48 12.45 4.18 OR 7.49 8.52 11.44 12.45
MITTAGONG- Station Street 6.30 7.50 8.00 9.07 9.37 10.50 11.14 11.51 12.48 2.00 3.10 4.20 4.29 5.23 7.51 8.55 9.45 11.47 12.48 2.38
Mittagong - Bowral Road opp Brewster St 6.30 8.03 9.10 9.40 10.54 11.17 11.55 12.50 2.03 3.13 4.23 4.32 5.26 7.53 8.57 9.47 11.49 12.50 2.41
Mittagong Market Place- Roscoe St 6.36 7.53# 9.14 9.44 10.58 11.20 11.57 12.54 2.07 4.26 4.36 OR 7.56 9.00 11.53 12.53 244
Welby- Old Hume & Currockbilly 7.56 9.16 9.46 11.00 11.59 12.57 2.09 4.28 OR 7.58 11.55 12.55 2.46
Welby Oval- Joadja St 7.57 9.18 9.48 11.02 12.01 12.59 2.11 4.30 OR 7.59 11.58 12.57 2.47
Welby Garden Centre- Bendooley St 7.58 9.19 9.49 11.03 12.02 1.01 212 4.31 5.31 8.01 12.00 12.59 2.48
Old Hume & Lyell Streets 6.37 7.59 9.22 9.50 11.04 11.22 12.03 1.02 2.13 4.32 4.37 5.32 8.02 9.01 12.01 1.00 2.49
Lyell & Old Bowral Road 6.38 8.09 9.24 9.51 11.05 11.23 12.04 1.03 2.14 4.33 4.38 5.35 8.04 9.03 12.03 1.02 2.50
Bowral Catholic Church- Benndooley St 6.43 8.14 8.11 9.30 9.57 11.11 11.29 12.10 1.09 2.20 3.18 4.38 4.43 OR 8.09 9.08 9.51 12.09 1.07 2.54
BOOLWEY STREET TERMINUS- arrive 6.44 8.16 8.12 9.31 9.58 11.12 11.30 12.11 1.10 2.21 3.20 4.39 4.44 OR 8.10 9.09 9.52 12.10 1.08 2.55
BOOLWEY STREET TERMINUS- depart 6.44 8.12 8.50 9.32 9.58 11.14 12.12 1.12 2.22 3.15## 4.39 4.44 8.12 9.09 12.12 1.10
Before Harris Farm- Station/Bowral St Bus Zone 8.52 9.34 10.00 11.16 12.14 1.14 2.24 4.41 4.46 8.14 9.11 12.14 1.12
Kangaloon Rd Roundabout 6.46 8.13 8.54 9.36 10.02 11.18 12.16 1.16 2.26 4.43 4.48 8.16 9.13 1217 1.14
Mt Eymard Village 6.47 8.14 8.57 9.39 10.04 11.21 12.19 1.19 2.28 4.45 4.50 8.19 9.16 12.20 1.17
Harbison Care- Charlotte St 8.16 8.58 9.40 10.06 11.22 12.20 1.20 2.29 4.51 8.20 9.17 12.21 1.18
Chevalier College Gate- Moss Vale Rd 6.50 8.20 9.02 9.44 10.09 11.26 12.23 1.24 2.33 3.37 4.48 4.54 8.23 9.20 12.25 1.21
Suttor Road- Ritchie Park 6.52 9.05 9.47 11.30 12.27 2.37 4.57 8.26 12.28 1.24
Argyle Street- Mawson Terrace 8.23 10.12 1.28 3.43 4.51 9.23
MOSS VALE COURT HOUSE- arrive 6.55 8.26 9.08 9.50 10.15 11.34 12.30 1.32 2.40 3.50* 4.54 5.00 8.29 9.25 12.32 1.27






